
Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando -5 67 $80.00

2 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -3 69 $40.00

3 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert -1 71 $20.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen -1 71 $0.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John -1 71 $0.00

6 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +1 73 $0.00

7 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +3 75 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +13 85 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -6 66 $80.00

2 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -4 68 $40.00

3 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby -2 70 $20.00

4 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +3 75 $0.00

5 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +5 77 $0.00

6 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +5 77 $0.00

7 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +6 78 $0.00

8 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +9 81 $0.00

WD Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph - WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond -2 70 $80.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +3 75 $40.00

3 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +4 76 $20.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +6 78 $0.00

5 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +9 81 $0.00

6 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert +12 84 $0.00

7 Uhl, DavidUhl, David +15 87 $0.00

8 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +24 96 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight
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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jaeger, WillJaeger, Will +23 95 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00Total Purse Allocated: $420.00

1st Flight1st Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Sanchez, Armando (8)Sanchez, Armando (8) 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 42 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 33 75 67

Suber, Donald (12)Suber, Donald (12) 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 41 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 40 81 69

Proffitt, Robert (16)Proffitt, Robert (16) 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 46 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 41 87 71

Denby, Stephen (9)Denby, Stephen (9) 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 44 4 2 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 36 80 71

Anderson, John (16)Anderson, John (16) 7 6 5 6 3 4 3 5 7 46 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 87 71

Hawkins, George (18)Hawkins, George (18) 8 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 50 3 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 7 41 91 73

Adkins, Gary (10)Adkins, Gary (10) 7 6 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 47 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 38 85 75

Kelley, Kevin (17)Kelley, Kevin (17) 6 6 8 5 4 5 3 8 6 51 5 5 3 4 8 4 14 4 4 51 102 85

2nd Flight2nd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Sanchez, David (23)Sanchez, David (23) 5 8 6 5 4 6 3 6 4 47 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 42 89 66

Lewis, Arthur (21)Lewis, Arthur (21) 6 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 42 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 7 47 89 68

Lowe, Toby (20)Lowe, Toby (20) 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 45 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 45 90 70

Butschek, Gilbert (25)Butschek, Gilbert (25) 6 5 6 7 5 3 5 7 7 51 6 4 7 6 7 3 5 5 6 49 100 75

Waters, Carl (22)Waters, Carl (22) 6 7 10 6 5 5 3 6 6 54 5 3 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 45 99 77

Anderson, Rich (22)Anderson, Rich (22) 6 5 6 5 4 4 3 6 8 47 7 3 5 4 8 10 7 5 3 52 99 77

Barnes, Curtis (19)Barnes, Curtis (19) 5 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 4 44 6 7 6 6 6 4 6 7 5 53 97 78

Dillard, Scott (24)Dillard, Scott (24) 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 10 53 5 5 6 6 6 5 7 4 8 52 105 81

Carroll, Joseph (22)Carroll, Joseph (22) 0 0 WD 0

3rd Flight3rd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Keck, Raymond (35)Keck, Raymond (35) 5 8 7 6 4 6 6 6 7 55 5 6 5 5 8 3 6 5 7 50 105 70

Rodriguez, Jesse (31)Rodriguez, Jesse (31) 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 10 8 57 6 4 6 6 6 5 7 4 5 49 106 75

Nicholson, Johnnie (31)Nicholson, Johnnie (31) 6 7 7 6 3 5 4 6 8 52 5 6 8 5 5 6 8 6 6 55 107 76

Manahl, James (36)Manahl, James (36) 6 8 6 9 7 5 4 9 8 62 6 6 6 5 7 5 7 4 6 52 114 78

Porter, Derek (28)Porter, Derek (28) 7 6 5 6 5 7 4 8 8 56 7 5 6 5 8 4 5 6 7 53 109 81

Perez, Robert (27)Perez, Robert (27) 5 8 7 5 4 5 6 7 7 54 6 9 6 5 7 8 7 4 5 57 111 84

Uhl, David (31)Uhl, David (31) 5 6 9 9 4 4 9 9 11 66 7 5 5 7 8 4 5 6 5 52 118 87

Destin, Reggie (31)Destin, Reggie (31) 7 9 9 10 5 8 5 8 7 68 5 6 8 6 7 5 11 5 6 59 127 96

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Jaeger, Will (0)Jaeger, Will (0) 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 44 6 5 7 6 5 4 6 5 7 51 95 95
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